
ESPAD O VTT 2 MD
Forêt Domaniale de Dreux 1.6.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Timothy BLOT
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Course : Op.Violet
Distance : 12700m
Time : 0:51:36 (4'04"/km)

1/31 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Mathieu VAYSSAT 0:52:58
3. Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ 0:53:34

1. 70 00:01:56 425m 4'33"/km
2. 71 00:01:23 00:03:19 302m 4'35"/km
3. 89 00:03:38 00:06:57 880m 4'08"/km
4. 91 00:02:56 00:09:53 855m 3'26"/km
5. 92 00:01:43 00:11:36 331m 5'11"/km
6. 93 00:03:10 00:14:46 499m 6'21"/km
7. 64 00:03:57 00:18:43 1071m 3'41"/km
8. 94 00:03:36 00:22:19 621m 5'48"/km
9. 95 00:04:52 00:27:11 1342m 3'38"/km

10. 96 00:03:22 00:30:33 768m 4'23"/km
11. 97 00:05:14 00:35:47 1313m 3'59"/km
12. 98 00:04:07 00:39:54 907m 4'32"/km
13. 90 00:03:47 00:43:41 1182m 3'12"/km
14. 104 00:03:23 00:47:04 815m 4'09"/km
15. 63 00:01:05 00:48:09 278m 3'54"/km
16. 255 00:03:10 00:51:19 876m 3'37"/km
17. 999 00:00:17 00:51:36 127m 2'14"/km
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